

# CENTURA LONDON

EFFECTIVE JUNE 9, 2017

SUPPLIER: INTERSOURCE  
 SERIES: SOHO SERIES LAMINATE 6.5" X 48" X 0.5" (12mm)

ALL COLOURS  
 17.27 SF per carton  
 8 PCS per carton      60 cartons per pallet

LIST  
 \$65.65 CTN (\$3.80 SF)

SOHO LAMINATE TRIMS 12 mm x 94"  
 NOSING      2.25" width x 12mm  
 REDUCER     1.5" width x 12mm  
 T MOULD     1.5" width x 12mm

LIST EA  
 \$79.55  
 \$42.50  
 \$42.50

Reducer lip: 5/8" to make into quarter round with 7/8" remaining –  
 T Mould has 1/2" lips

COLOURS AVAILABLE		NOSING	REDUCER	T MOULD
INSSOHOCOCO	COCOA	HORE01OXID	HORE02OXID	HORE05OXID
INSSOHOCORA	CORAL	HORE01CORA OR HORE01SILV	HORE02CORA OR HORE02SILV	HORE05CORA OR HORE05SILV
INSSOHOFLEX	FLAX	HORE01FLAX OR HORE01TUNG	HORE02FLAX OR HORE02TUNG	HORE05FLAX OR HORE05TUNG
INSSOHOGRAP	GRAPHITE	HORE01IRON	HORE02IRON	HORE05IRON
INSSOHOREEF	REEF	HORE01REEF	HORE02REEF	HORE05REEF
INSSOHOSISA	SISAL	HORE01SISA	HORE02SISA	HORE05SISA
INSSOHOWHEA	WHEAT	HORE01ARGO	HORE02ARGO	HORE05ARGO

# CENTURA LONDON

EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 16, 2016

SUPPLIER: INTERSOURCE  
SERIES: TIMBERWOOD SERIES LAMINATE 5"X48"x 0.5" (12mm)

ALL COLOURS  
19.77 SF per carton  
12 PCS per carton      52 cartons per pallet

LIST  
\$77.10 CTN (\$3.90 SF)

TIMBERWOOD LAMINATE TRIMS 12 mm x 94"  
NOSING      2.25" width x 12mm  
REDUCER      1.5" width x 12mm  
T MOULD      1.5" width x 12mm

LIST EA  
\$79.55  
\$42.50  
\$42.50

Reducer lip: 5/8" to make into quarter round with 7/8" remaining  
T Mould has 1/2" lips

## COLOURS AVAILABLE

INSTWFORE FOREST  
INSTWIRON IRON  
INSTWOXID OXIDE  
INSTWMOLT MOLTEN  
INSTWCARB CARBON  
INSTWGUOA GUNSTOCK OAK  
INSTWSMWA SMOKED WALNUT

## NOSING

HOR E01FORE  
HOR E01IRON  
HOR E01OXID  
HOR E01MOLT  
HOR E01CARB  
HOR E01FORE  
HORE01SMWA

## REDUCER

HORE02FORE  
HORE02IRON  
HORE02OXID  
HORE02MOLT  
HORE02CARB  
HORE02FORE  
HORE02SMWA

## T MOULD

HORE05FORE  
HORE05IRON  
HORE05OXID  
HORE05MOLT  
HORE05CARB  
HORE05FORE  
HORE05SMWA

SUPPLIER: TARKETT  
LAMINATE

	PCS/CTN	WT/CTN LBS	SF/CTN	LIST SF	LIST CTN
FRESH AIR		47.8	22.78	\$3.98	\$90.66
FRESH AIR - RIDGEWAY		49.5	23.82	\$3.98	\$94.80
TRENDS 4" - 10MM	14	32.4	17.21	\$3.95	\$68.00
TRENDS 5" - 10MM	10	32.1	16.48	\$3.95	\$65.10
TRENDS 12 - FACTOR 6	15	47	22.39	\$3.98	\$89.11
TRENDS 12 - ROYAL OAK	6	32.2	15.47	\$3.98	\$61.57
WOODSTOCK	8	31.6	21.59	\$3.40	\$73.40
VINTAGE	8	31.6	21.59	\$3.70	\$79.90
HERITAGE	8	31.6	21.59	\$3.70	\$79.90
CROSS COUNTRY	8	33	21.36	\$3.70	\$79.05
SOLUTIONS	8	32.5	21.36	\$2.85	\$60.90

LAMINATE TRIMS:

	CODE		LIST EACH
REDUCER	<b>(TCDTUR)</b>	7' 10"	\$45.85
T-MOULD	<b>(TCDTTM)</b>	7' 10"	\$39.55
STAIR NOSING	<b>(TCDTSN)</b>	7' 10"	\$45.20

# CENTURA LONDON

EFFECTIVE JUNE 9, 2017

SUPPLIER: INTERSOURCE  
 SERIES: HERITAGE SERIES LAMINATE 7.6"X48"X0.5" (12mm)

ALL COLOURS  
 20.40 SF per carton  
 8 PCS per carton      50 cartons per pallet

LIST  
 \$92.80 CTN (\$4.55 SF)

HERITAGE LAMINATE TRIMS 12 mm x 94"  
 NOSING      2.25" width x 12mm  
 REDUCER      1.5" width x 12mm  
 T MOULD      1.5" width x 12mm

LIST EA  
 \$79.55  
 \$42.50  
 \$42.50

Reducer lip: 5/8" to make into quarter round with 7/8" remaining  
 T Mould has 1/2" lips

## TECHNICAL DATA

Surface Layer - Direct Laminated(DL) wear layer  
 Decorative Layer - Impregnated decorative paper  
 Substrate - Moisture resistant High Density Fiberboard(HDF)  
 Stabilizing Layer - Direct Laminated(DL) balance layer  
 Edge Profile - Epoxy V-Groove  
 Abrasion - AC4  
 Installation - Glueless – Unilin locking system – floating floor

COLOURS AVAILABLE		NOSING	REDUCER	T MOULD
INSHEAUBU	AUBURN	HORE01REEF	HORE02REEF	HORE05REEF
INSHEBARR	BARRELWOOD	HORE01SISA OR HORE01ARGO	HORE02SISA OR HORE02ARGO	HORE05SISA OR HORE05ARGO
INSHEBEAC	BEACHWOOD	HORE01PLAT	HORE02PLAT	HORE05PLAT
INSHECIND	CINDERWOOD	HORE01IRON	HORE02IRON	HORE05IRON
INSHESAND	SANDALWOOD	HORE01OXIDE	HORE02OXIDE	HORE05OXIDE
INSHESPIC	SPICE	HORE01FORE	HORE02FORE	HORE05FORE
INSHEAPPL	APPLEWOOD	HORE01ARGO	HORE02ARGO	HORE05ARGO

# CENTURA LONDON

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2017

SUPPLIER: INTERSOURCE  
SERIES: NOUVEAU SERIES LAMINATE 7.7"X47.8" (12.2mm)

ALL COLOURS  
20.40 SF per carton  
8 PCS per carton      50 cartons per pallet

LIST  
\$81.19 CTN (\$3.98 SF)

NOUVEAU LAMINATE TRIMS 12 mm x 94"  
NOSING      2.25" width x 12mm  
REDUCER      1.5" width x 12mm  
T MOULD      1.5" width x 12mm

LIST EA  
\$79.55  
\$42.50  
\$42.50

Reducer lip: 5/8" to make into quarter round with 7/8" remaining  
T Mould has 1/2" lips

## TECHNICAL DATA

Surface Layer - Direct Laminated(DL) wear layer  
Decorative Layer - Impregnated decorative paper  
Substrate - Moisture resistant High Density Fiberboard(HDF)  
Stabilizing Layer - Direct Laminated(DL) balance layer  
Edge Profile - Epoxy V-Groove  
Abrasion - AC4  
Installation - Glueless – Unilin locking system – floating floor

COLOURS AVAILABLE	NOSING	REDUCER	T MOULD
INSNOALAS    ALASKAN COAST	HORE01STER	HORE02STER	HORE05STER
INSNOCHIC    CHICAGO SKYLINE	HORE01ALPE	HORE02ALPE	HORE05ALPE
INSNOTENN    TENNESSEE WOODS	HORE01IRON	HORE02IRON	HORE05IRON

# CENTURA LONDON

EFFECTIVE JUNE 9, 2017

SUPPLIER: ALSAPAN  
SERIES: DISTINCTION SERIES LAMINATE 6.6" X 50.6" x 0.393" (10mm)

ALL COLOURS  
16.66 SF per carton  
7 PCS per carton      56 CTNS/PALLET  
25 Year Warranty  
AC Rating: 4

LIST  
\$49.81 CTN (\$2.99 SF)

DISTINCTION LAMINATE TRIMS 12 mm x 94"  
NOSING      2.25" width x 12mm  
REDUCER      1.5" width x 12mm  
T MOULD      1.5" width x 12mm

LIST EA  
\$79.55  
\$42.50  
\$42.50

COLOURS AVAILABLE	NOSING	REDUCER	T MOULD
ALP523285    ALPES OAK	HORE01ALPE	HORE02ALPE	HORE05ALPE
ALP523287    TAZA OAK	HORE01CORA	HORE02CORA	HORE05CORA
ALP523290    NEVADA OAK	HORE01NEVA	HORE02NEVA	HORE05NEVA
ALP523289    SUNSET OAK	HORE01ARGO	HORE02ARGO	HORE05ARGO
ALP523288    POLAR OAK	HORE01POLA	HORE02POLA	HORE05POLA

# CENTURA LONDON

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 26, 2017

## LAMINATE FOAM UNDERLAY

### LIST

TCDTPF4X50 (200 S/F)	\$68.30 ROLL
TCDTQC60 – QUIET CORE	\$ 1.40 S/F
FABUAU UNIVERSAL ACOUSTICAL UNDERLAY WITH VAPOR BARRIER – 200 SF / ROLL	\$156.75 ROLL
FABQB QUIETBLUE UNLAMINATED UNDERLAY WITH NO VAPOR BARRIER – 200 SF / ROLL	\$170.00 ROLL